SHR AUTOSENSOR TECH LIMITED HVR12-1A20 | Public Datasheet
SHR MiRelay | www.reed-relay.com | sales@reed-relay.com | +86 137 6157 1029 Page 1
PUBLIC PRODUCT DATASHEET
High voltage Reed Relay
HVR12-1A20 is part of the High Voltage Reed Relay range from SHR MiRelay. This English public datasheet has been rebuilt under
the current SHR AUTOSENSOR TECH LIMITED identity for customer selection, sample purchase and RFQ support.
Product Family
High Voltage Reed Relay

SHR SENSOR & RELAY
4 Example of order marking
HVR - - -(XXX)
SHR AUTOSENSOR TECH LIMITED HVR12-1A20 | Public Datasheet
SHR MiRelay | www.reed-relay.com | sales@reed-relay.com | +86 137 6157 1029 Page 3
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥
① Product model: HVR
② Nominal coil voltage: 05: 5VDC; 12: 12VDC; 24: 24VDC
③ Contact form: 1A: 1 Form A; 1B: 1 Form B
④ Breakdown voltage: 10: 10KV; 15: 15KV; 20: 20KV
⑤ Pin type: 02; 04; 06; 150; 156
⑥ Special code: Customer special requirement
5 Outline drawing
1) HVR-1A-02
2) HVR-1A-04
3) HVR-1B-04
4) HVR-1A-06
Ordering & Engineering Support
For production projects, confirm coil voltage, contact form, switching voltage/current, load type, operating environment, target
quantity and required approvals before release. Contact sales@reed-relay.com or +86 137 6157 1029 for datasheet confirmation,
sample availability and cross-reference support.